
   

TIMETABLE TERM 4, 2021 

On-Line Enrolments only 
1st – 9th October, 2021 

    COVID-19 Conditions apply 
 

          www.springwoodarts.org                EMAIL: artcentre2777@gmail.com 

• Term commences Monday 11th October – Sunday, 12th December (9 weeks). 

• Standard Fee for adult classes is $130 (9-week duration). Shorter terms reduced rate 

• Membership is compulsory for adults and students over 18 years – students under 18 years exempt. 

• Membership Fee is $30 for a full calendar year - $15 half year (July-December) non-refundable. 

• Sketch Club, $20 per session. 

     

DAY CODE COURSE START END TUTOR 

Monday 

101 

102 

105 

108 

Mixed Media Mondays (9 weeks) 

Foundation Drawing (9 weeks) 

Drawing and Mixed Media (8 weeks Oct 18 start) 

Oil Painting with Confidence (8 Weeks Oct 18 start) 

9:30 

12.30 

10:00 

1:00 

12:00 

3.00 

12:30 

3:30 

Owen Thompson 

Owen Thompson 

Narasha Daniloff 

Natasha Daniloff 

Tuesday 

2022 

204 

206 

207 

Spinning & Weaving Group (starts 12 Oct) 

Botanical & Wildlife (9 weeks) 

Silver Jewellery Making (7 weeks start Oct 26) 

Silver Jewellery Making (7 weeks start Oct 26) 

9:30 

10:00 

1:00 

6:30 

1:300 

12:30 

3:30 

9:00 

Independent activity 

Alison Dickin 

Jane Tadrist 

Jane Tadrist 

Wednesday 

301 

309 

304 

305 

Portraiture & Figures (9 weeks) 

Drawing with pastels (6 weeks start Nov 3) 

Patchwork, Quilting, & Appliqué (9 weeks) 

Sewing & Dressmaking (9 weeks) 

9:30 

9.30 

3:00 

6:30 

12:00 

12.00 

5:30 

9:00 

Linda Aubrecht 

Sue Gasser 

Lucy Dixon 

Leonie Jones 

Thursday 

401 

402 

404 

404 

409 

Watercolour – The Complete Picture (9 weeks) 

Embroidery, Needlepoint & Tapestry (9 weeks) 

Embroidery (9 weeks) 

Draw & Paint with Confidence (9 weeks) 

Sewing & Dressmaking (9 weeks) 

9:30 

10:00 

1:30 

6:30 

6:30 

12:00 

12:30 

4:00 

9:00 

9:00 

Owen Thompson 

Leonie Jones 

Ruth Marshall 

Grant Eyre 

Leonie Jones 

Saturday 

2nd & 4th 

 Sketch Club – Life drawing – Casual 

(Resumes 23 Oct) 
2.00 4.00 Untutored 

Sunday  No Classes Scheduled    

Full course and tutor information available from www.springwoodarts.org 

Subject to change without notice      Issued 1st October 2021 

Complete membership, course enrolments and payments 

on on-line early. Class sizes COVID19 restricted. 

http://www.springwoodarts.org/

