

TIMETABLE TERM 4, 2021

On-Line Enrolments only

1st - 9th October, 2021

COVID-19 Conditions apply

www.springwoodarts.org

EMAIL: artcentre2777@gmail.com

- Term commences Monday 11th October Sunday, 12th December (9 weeks).
- Standard Fee for adult classes is \$130 (9-week duration). Shorter terms reduced rate
- Membership is compulsory for adults and students over 18 years students under 18 years exempt.
- Membership Fee is \$30 for a full calendar year \$15 half year (July-December) non-refundable.
- Sketch Club, \$20 per session.

DAY	CODE	COURSE	START	END	TUTOR
Monday	101	Mixed Media Mondays (9 weeks)	9:30	12:00	Owen Thompson
	102	Foundation Drawing (9 weeks)	12.30	3.00	Owen Thompson
	105	Drawing and Mixed Media (8 weeks Oct 18 start)	10:00	12:30	Narasha Daniloff
	108	Oil Painting with Confidence (8 Weeks Oct 18 start)	1:00	3:30	Natasha Daniloff
Tuesday	2022	Spinning & Weaving Group (starts 12 Oct)	9:30	1:300	Independent activity
	204	Botanical & Wildlife (9 weeks)	10:00	12:30	Alison Dickin
	206	Silver Jewellery Making (7 weeks start Oct 26)	1:00	3:30	Jane Tadrist
	207	Silver Jewellery Making (7 weeks start Oct 26)	6:30	9:00	Jane Tadrist
Wednesday	301	Portraiture & Figures (9 weeks)	9:30	12:00	Linda Aubrecht
	309	Drawing with pastels (6 weeks start Nov 3)	9.30	12.00	Sue Gasser
	304	Patchwork, Quilting, & Appliqué (9 weeks)	3:00	5:30	Lucy Dixon
	305	Sewing & Dressmaking (9 weeks)	6:30	9:00	Leonie Jones
Thursday	401	Watercolour – The Complete Picture (9 weeks)	9:30	12:00	Owen Thompson
	402	Embroidery, Needlepoint & Tapestry (9 weeks)	10:00	12:30	Leonie Jones
	404	Embroidery (9 weeks)	1:30	4:00	Ruth Marshall
	404	Draw & Paint with Confidence (9 weeks)	6:30	9:00	Grant Eyre
	409	Sewing & Dressmaking (9 weeks)	6:30	9:00	Leonie Jones
Saturday 2 nd & 4 th		Sketch Club – Life drawing – Casual (Resumes 23 Oct)	2.00	4.00	Untutored
Sunday		No Classes Scheduled			

Full course and tutor information available from www.springwoodarts.org

Subject to change without notice

Issued 1st October 2021

Complete membership, course enrolments and payments on on-line early. <u>Class sizes COVID19 restricted.</u>